BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHOOL DISTRICT 41 - BURNABY
PUBLIC SESSION AGENDA

Tuesday, February 25, 2025, 7:00 pm
Brentwood Room

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.

15.

Confirmation of the Agenda
Delegations
Inside Burnaby Schools
Approval of Minutes
1. Public Session - January 28, 2025
Board Chair Report
District Operations - Superintendent’s Report

1. Celebrating Black History / Black Futures in February and Beyond

2. Literacy in Burnaby Schools
Committee Reports
1. Committee of the Whole - February 10, 2025

District Operations - Administrative Services Report

1. Field Experiences - Monthly Report
2. Board / Authority Authorized Course
3. Administrative Procedures Process

District Operations - Business Services Report
Unfinished Business
New Business
Correspondence
Question Period (Timed Item)
Board Private Session Report
1. January 28, 2025

Adjournment



	Agenda

